
 

2014 North Lanarkshire Schools Indoor 

Rowing Competition 
supported by Scottish Rowing 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RESULTS 
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S1 Boys – 3 minutes 
10:10am S1 Boys Division 1 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1 Andrew Toner Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 658 

2 Ben Miller Clyde Valley High School  651 

3 Callum Bradford Airdrie Academy 641 

4 Callum Curly  Clyde Valley High School  573 

5 Callum Warnock Dalziel High School  718 

6 Cameron McLean  Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 655 

 

10:15am S1 Boys Division 2 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1    

2 Dominic Yuill Clyde Valley High School  610 

3 Douglas Roadie Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 654 

4 Fraser Dickson Dalziel High School  603 

5 Jamie McKellar Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 528 

 

10:20am S1 Boys Division 3 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1 Jack Downie Airdrie Academy 561 

2 Jack Holley Airdrie Academy 545 

3 Jaden Platt Dalziel High School  698 

4 James Marling Airdrie Academy 550 

5 Lewis Wilson  Clyde Valley High School  645 

 

10:25am S1 Boys Division 4 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1 Logan Lawrie  Clyde Valley High School  671 

2 Mathew Duncan  Dalziel High School  621 

3 Max Baird  Dalziel High School  591 

4 Michael Kenny Airdrie Academy 573 

5 Rico McCreey Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 572 

 

10:30am S1 Boys Division 5 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1 Sam Mckee Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 608 

2 Stephen Mcilwraith  Dalziel High School  622 

3 Jordan Muir Airdrie Academy 629 

4 Ryan Anderson  Dalziel High School  620 

5 Hayden Muir Clyde Valley High School  575 

 



 

S1 Girls – 3 minutes 
10:35am S1 Girls Division 1 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1 Caitlyn Brown Airdrie Academy 579 

2 Elizabeth Hendrie Clyde Valley High School  579 

3 Ronah Muir  Dalziel High School  547 

4 Emma Easton Airdrie Academy 503 

5 Jade Bancroft Airdrie Academy 512 

6 Dion Ingrum Dalziel High School 699 

 

10:40am S1 Girls Division 2 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1 Iona Orr Clyde Valley High School  632 

2 Jenna Paul Airdrie Academy 603 

3 Jordyn Lindsay Airdrie Academy 548 

4 Olivia McPherson  Dalziel High School  632 

5    

 

10:45am S1 Girls Division 3 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1 Sophie King  Dalziel High School  576 

2 Megan Binnie Airdrie Academy 621 

3 Kayleigh Boylen Airdrie Academy 593 

4 Rachel Wedlock Dalziel High School  544 

5 Emily Laing Clyde Valley High School  597 

 

10:50am S1 Girls Division 4 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1 Lucy Whitehead Clyde Valley High School  584 

2 Sophie Steeds Dalziel High School  604 

3 Tara Lundie Airdrie Academy 662 

4 Zara Anderson Airdrie Academy 574 

5 Hannah Devine Clyde Valley High School  459 

 

 

  



S2 Boys – 4 minutes 
10:55am S2 Boys Division 1 

Lane Name  School Distance (meters) 

1 Aaron Miller Clyde Valley High School  968 

2    

3 Connor Gray Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 917 

4 Szymon Panas Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 899 

5 Euan Bradshaw Clyde Valley High School  863 

6 Graeme Goldie Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 807 

 

11:00am S2 Boys Division 2 

Lane Name  School Distance (meters) 

1 Greig Friel  Dalziel High School  965 

2 Jamie Brownlie Clyde Valley High School  840 

3    

4 Jordan Brown  Clyde Valley High School  900 

5 Luke Cowie Dalziel High School  955 

6 Thomas Halleran Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 819 

 

11:05am S2 Boys Division 3 

Lane Name  School Distance (meters) 

1 Mark Hill  Dalziel High School  1055 

2    

3 Nathan Harkin  Clyde Valley High School  937 

4 Nathan Wale  Clyde Valley High School  830 

5 Liam Rielly Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 832 

 

11:10am S2 Boys Division 4 

Lane Name  School Distance (meters) 

1 Jamie Conlon Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 882 

2 Reece Foy  Dalziel High School  899 

3 Reegan Jay Boal Clyde Valley High School  757 

4 Ryan Boyd Clyde Valley High School  849 

5 Maison Meekison  Dalziel High School  891 

 

  



S2 Girls – 4 minutes 
11:15am S2 Girls Division 1 

Lane Name  School Distance (meters) 

1 Abbie Nelson  Clyde Valley High School  805 

2 Ellis Lee Dalziel High School  719 

3 Gemma Muir Clyde Valley High School  782 

4 Georgena Buesnel  Dalziel High School  792 

5 Kara Wilson  Clyde Valley High School  714 

 

11:20am S2 Girls Division 2 

Lane Name  School Distance (meters) 

1    

2 Leah Hannah Clyde Valley High School  897 

3 Leah Turnball Clyde Valley High School  664 

4 Maria Muir Dalziel High School  871 

 

11:25am S2 Girls Division 3 

Lane Name  School Distance (meters) 

1 Nicole Dunning Clyde Valley High School  857 

2 Olivia Kydd Dalziel High School  837 

3 Rachel Hawkins Dalziel High School  867 

4 Rebecca Martin  Clyde Valley High School  735 

5 Teegan Ramsay Airdrie Academy 858 

 

  



S3 Boys – 5 minutes 
11:30am S3 Boys Division 1 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1 Callum Lingie Dalziel High School  1026 

2 Callum Walker Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 1060 

3 Cameron Davis  Cumbernauld High  1247 

4 Daniel Timmothy Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 1069 

5 Afnaan Majid  Dalziel High School  1112 

6    

 

11:35am S3 Boys Division 2 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1 Ewan Young  Cumbernauld High  1094 

2 Jack Kennedy Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 1176 

3 David Irving Cumbernauld High  1203 

4 Josh Hudson Cumbernauld High  1288 

5 Ross Kinnaird  Dalziel High School  1272 

6    

 

11:40am S3 Boys Division 3 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1 Lewis Barret  Cumbernauld High  1394 

2 Liam Fiddes Cumbernauld High  1275 

3    

4 Ross Hendry  Dalziel High School  1193 

5 Kieran Wright Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 1270 

 

11:45am S3 Boys Division 4 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1    

2 Ryan McGhee Dalziel High School  1405 

3 Sam Murdoch Clyde Valley High School  1035 

4 Sean Fleming Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 1061 

5 Sean Kennedy Our Ladys High Cumbernauld 1153 

 

  



S3 Girls – 5 minutes 
11:50am S3 Girls Division 1 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1 Abigail Macintosh  Dalziel High School  1055 

2 Bethany Nolan Airdrie Academy 1039 

3 Brooke Anderson  Dalziel High School  1002 

4 Taylor McCintyre Airdrie Academy 974 

5 Laura Prentice Dalziel High School  1039 

6 Lauren McLean Airdrie Academy 984 

 

11:55am S3 Girls Division 2 

Lane Name School Distance (meters) 

1 Mahnoor Malik Airdrie Academy 1022 

2 Natasha McCaig Airdrie Academy 1073 

3 Ruth Ferguson  Dalziel High School  1122 

4 Samantha Laird Airdrie Academy 920 

5 Kirsty Ferguson  Dalziel High School  1062 

6 Rowan Duffy Dalziel High School 1244 

 

 

  



Team Events – 2,000 meters 
12:00pm Girls & Mixed 

Lane 1 

Airdrie Academy –S1 Time 

Tara Lundie 9:48 

Zara Anderson  

Jenna Paul  

Lucie Clark  

Caitlyn Brown  

Kayleigh Boylen  

 

Lane 2 

Dalziel High School – S1 Time 

Olivia McPerson  8:44 

Sophie Steeds  

Ryan Anderson   

Jaden Platt   

Sophie King   

Max Baird   

 

Lane 3 

Dalziel High School – S2 Time 

Greig Friel  8:48 

Mark Hill  

Reece Foy   

Rachel Hawkins  

Olivia Kydd  

Georgena Buesnel  

 

Lane 4 

Airdrie Academy – S3 Time 

Mahnoor Malik 9:28 

Taylor McCintyre  

Samantha Laird  

Bethany Nolan  

Natasha McCaig  

Lauren McLean  

 

Lane 5 

Clyde Valley – S2 Time 8:46 

 

Lane 6 

Clyde Valley – S1 Time 10:25  



12:10pm Boys Division 1 

Lane 1 

Airdrie Academy – S1 Time 

Michael Kenny NTT 

Jack Holley  

Jordan Muir  

James Marling  

Jack Downie  

Callum Bradford  

 

Lane 2 

Clyde Valley High School – S1 Time 

Logan Lawrie  9:17 

Lewis Wilson   

Ben Miller  

Dominic Yuill  

Hayden Muir  

Callum Curly   

 

Lane 3 

Our Ladys High Cumbernauld – S1 Time 

Sam Mckee NTT 

Douglas Roadie  

Harry Tough  

Cameron McLean   

Rico McCreey  

Andrew Toner  

 

Lane 4 

Clyde Valley High School – S2 Time 

Nathan Harkin  8:23 

Aaron Miller  

Ryan Boyd   

Euan Bradshaw  

Nathan Wale  

Jordan Brown   

 

Lane 5 

Our Ladys High Cumbernauld – S2 Time 

Connor Gray 9:08 

Thomas Halleran  

Connor Richardson  

Graeme Goldie  

Paul O'Donnell  

Niall Graham  

 



12:20pm Boys Division 2 

Lane 1 

Cumbernauld High – S3 Time 

Lewis Barret  8:02 

Liam Fiddes  

Jack McCallum  

Cameron Davis   

Josh Hudson  

Ewan Young   

 

Lane 2 

Dalziel High School – S3 Time 

Rowan Duffy  7:35 

Kirsty Ferguson   

Ruth Ferguson   

Ross Hendry   

Callum Lingie   

David Wallace   

 

Lane 3 

Our Ladys High Cumbernauld – S3 Time 

Sean Kennedy 7:26 

Sean Fleming  

Callum Walker  

Daniel Timmothy  

Kieran Wright  

Jack Kennedy  

 

 


